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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Resident Instruction and Other Non-GTRI Units
Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015

As of June 30, 2016
Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2016 FY 2016 
YTD

FY 2015 FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 5,834,100 5,834,100 6,023,000 6,023,000 11% (188,900) (3%) (188,900) (3%)

2 August 5,159,700 10,993,800 5,572,600 11,595,600 21% (412,900) (7%) (601,800) (5%)

3 September 4,354,000 15,347,800 4,241,500 15,837,100 29% 112,500 3% (489,300) (3%)

4 October 4,145,200 19,493,000 4,114,000 19,951,100 36% 31,200 1% (458,100) (2%)

5 November 4,090,600 23,583,600 3,988,600 23,939,700 44% 102,000 3% (356,100) (1%)

6 December 4,160,500 27,744,100 3,966,400 27,906,100 51% 194,100 5% (162,000) (1%)

7 January 3,927,400 31,671,500 3,718,300 31,624,400 58% 209,100 6% 47,100 0%

8 February 4,335,900 36,007,400 3,817,800 35,442,200 65% 518,100 14% 565,200 2%

9 March 4,493,100 40,500,500 4,032,900 39,475,100 72% 460,200 11% 1,025,400 3%

10 April 4,456,700 44,957,200 4,123,800 43,598,900 80% 332,900 8% 1,358,300 3%

11 May 5,502,600 50,459,800 5,167,100 48,766,000 89% 335,500 6% 1,693,800 3%

12 June 6,606,600 57,066,400 5,931,200 54,697,200 100% 675,400 11% 2,369,200 4%

FY 2016 Projection 57,066,400

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY15 total.

Totals include the Facilities & Adminstrative Cost Recoveries which are retained by the centers per institutional agreement.  (See pages 4-7 for amounts)

Jul 12, 2016
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Resident Instruction Only
Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015

As of June 30, 2016
Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2016 FY 2016 
YTD

FY 2015 FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 5,688,000 5,688,000 5,842,200 5,842,200 11% (154,200) (3%) (154,200) (3%)

2 August 4,996,700 10,684,700 5,376,200 11,218,400 21% (379,500) (7%) (533,700) (5%)

3 September 4,204,000 14,888,700 4,064,200 15,282,600 29% 139,800 3% (393,900) (3%)

4 October 3,993,000 18,881,700 3,935,200 19,217,800 37% 57,800 1% (336,100) (2%)

5 November 3,942,800 22,824,500 3,799,500 23,017,300 44% 143,300 4% (192,800) (1%)

6 December 4,008,700 26,833,200 3,825,800 26,843,100 51% 182,900 5% (9,900) 0%

7 January 3,743,700 30,576,900 3,560,300 30,403,400 58% 183,400 5% 173,500 1%

8 February 4,184,900 34,761,800 3,614,600 34,018,000 65% 570,300 16% 743,800 2%

9 March 4,320,200 39,082,000 3,867,100 37,885,100 72% 453,100 12% 1,196,900 3%

10 April 4,261,700 43,343,700 3,968,800 41,853,900 80% 292,900 7% 1,489,800 4%

11 May 5,336,400 48,680,100 4,897,600 46,751,500 89% 438,800 9% 1,928,600 4%

12 June 6,455,700 55,135,800 5,709,300 52,460,800 100% 746,400 13% 2,675,000 5%

FY 2016 Projection 55,135,800

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY15 total.

Jul 12, 2016
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015
As of June 30, 2016

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Centers and Other

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2016 FY 2016 
YTD

FY 2015 FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 155,300 155,300 106,100 106,100 6% 49,200 46% 49,200 46%

2 August 180,500 335,800 134,700 240,800 13% 45,800 34% 95,000 39%

3 September 171,300 507,100 217,400 458,200 26% (46,100) (21%) 48,900 11%

4 October 135,700 642,800 166,200 624,400 35% (30,500) (18%) 18,400 3%

5 November 143,000 785,800 104,400 728,800 41% 38,600 37% 57,000 8%

6 December 163,300 949,100 163,000 891,800 50% 300 0% 57,300 6%

7 January 113,800 1,062,900 126,000 1,017,800 57% (12,200) (10%) 45,100 4%

8 February 106,200 1,169,100 122,400 1,140,200 64% (16,200) (13%) 28,900 3%

9 March 135,700 1,304,800 152,500 1,292,700 72% (16,800) (11%) 12,100 1%

10 April 161,000 1,465,800 161,700 1,454,400 81% (700) 0% 11,400 1%

11 May 171,000 1,636,800 158,300 1,612,700 90% 12,700 8% 24,100 1%

12 June 185,200 1,822,000 182,700 1,795,400 100% 2,500 1% 26,600 1%

FY 2016 Projection 1,822,000

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY15 total.

* Includes Library, OIT, Grad Studies, OMED, Co-Op, OCA,  NRC, OARS, OIT, Instit Research, Intn'l Programs, Emory/GT Bio-Med Center, Comp Mech Ctr, SEI, 
PRL, Tennenbaum, ISS, RBI, GRA Lottery, GCATT, EVPR, IBB, NRC, Interactive Media Tech Center, IEN, IPT, GTISC, OSP, HSI, President's Office, Auxiliary, & 
Student Services

Jul 11, 2016
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015
As of June 30, 2015

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Manufacturing Institute

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2016 FY 2016 
YTD

FY 2015 FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 175,300 175,300 103,600 103,600 10% 71,700 69% 71,700 69%

2 August 138,100 313,400 129,800 233,400 22% 8,300 6% 80,000 34%

3 September 83,400 396,800 107,100 340,500 32% (23,700) (22%) 56,300 17%

4 October 88,100 484,900 80,600 421,100 39% 7,500 9% 63,800 15%

5 November 92,100 577,000 78,300 499,400 47% 13,800 18% 77,600 16%

6 December 107,700 684,700 73,600 573,000 54% 34,100 46% 111,700 19%

7 January 62,800 747,500 75,200 648,200 61% (12,400) (16%) 99,300 15%

8 February 78,400 825,900 86,500 734,700 69% (8,100) (9%) 91,200 12%

9 March 125,800 951,700 95,100 829,800 78% 30,700 32% 121,900 15%

10 April 103,100 1,054,800 71,100 900,900 84% 32,000 45% 153,900 17%

11 May 102,100 1,156,900 84,900 985,800 92% 17,200 20% 171,100 17%

12 June 125,900 1,282,800 83,200 1,069,000 100% 42,700 51% 213,800 20%

FY 2016 Projection 1,282,800

Retainage % 43%

Actual Retainage (YTD) 551,600

Projected Retainage 551,600

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY15 total.

Jul 12, 2016
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015
As of June 30, 2015

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: NEETRAC

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2016 FY 2016 
YTD

FY 2015 FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 22,000 22,000 193,500 193,500 12% (171,500) (89%) (171,500) (89%)

2 August 372,600 394,600 275,300 468,800 30% 97,300 35% (74,200) (16%)

3 September 195,500 590,100 24,400 493,200 31% 171,100 702% 96,900 20%

4 October 159,900 750,000 145,700 638,900 40% 14,200 10% 111,100 17%

5 November 139,500 889,500 178,600 817,500 52% (39,100) (22%) 72,000 9%

6 December 23,400 912,900 136,200 953,700 60% (112,800) (83%) (40,800) (4%)

7 January 203,300 1,116,200 120,900 1,074,600 68% 82,400 68% 41,600 4%

8 February 148,100 1,264,300 132,400 1,207,000 76% 15,700 12% 57,300 5%

9 March 136,300 1,400,600 140,900 1,347,900 85% (4,600) (3%) 52,700 4%

10 April 187,400 1,588,000 141,800 1,489,700 94% 45,600 32% 98,300 7%

11 May 178,700 1,766,700 125,000 1,614,700 102% 53,700 43% 152,000 9%

12 June 72,700 1,839,400 (33,100) 1,581,600 100% 105,800 (319%) 257,800 16%

FY 2016 Projection 1,839,400

Retainage % 80%

Actual Retainage (YTD) 1,405,500

Projected Retainage 1,405,500

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY15 total.

Jul 12, 2016
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015
As of June 30, 2015

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Georgia Tech/Emory Center

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 
2016

FY 2016 
YTD

FY 
2015

FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 0 0 200 200 3% 0 0%

2 August 0 0 0 200 3% 0 0%

3 September 500 500 4,700 4,900 65% (4,200) (89%) (4,400) (90%)

4 October 0 500 900 5,800 77% (5,300) (91%)

5 November 1,000 1,500 200 6,000 80% 800 508% (4,500) (75%)

6 December 200 1,700 200 6,200 83% 0 0% (4,500) (73%)

7 January 100 1,800 200 6,400 85% (100) (57%) (4,600) (72%)

8 February 500 2,300 0 6,400 85% 500 3,001% (4,100) (64%)

9 March (100) 2,200 400 6,800 91% (500) (129%) (4,600) (68%)

10 April (300) 1,900 0 6,800 91% (300) (4,900) (72%)

11 May 0 1,900 500 7,300 97% (5,400) (74%)

12 June 0 1,900 200 7,500 100% (5,600) (75%)

FY 2016 Projection 1,900

Retainage % 100%

Actual Retainage (YTD) 1,900

Projected Retainage 1,900

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY15 total.

Jul 12, 2016
6



Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015
As of June 30, 2015

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Packaging Research Center

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2016 FY 2016 
YTD

FY 
2015

FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 41,400 41,400 49,400 49,400 9% (8,000) (16%) (8,000) (16%)

2 August 129,200 170,600 60,300 109,700 20% 68,900 114% 60,900 56%

3 September (28,000) 142,600 50,000 159,700 29% (78,000) (156%) (17,100) (11%)

4 October 64,300 206,900 47,700 207,400 38% 16,600 35% (500) 0%

5 November 73,400 280,300 50,000 257,400 47% 23,400 47% 22,900 9%

6 December 63,400 343,700 58,200 315,600 57% 5,200 9% 28,100 9%

7 January 67,200 410,900 24,900 340,500 62% 42,300 170% 70,400 21%

8 February 99,600 510,500 35,500 376,000 68% 64,100 181% 134,500 36%

9 March 31,400 541,900 48,000 424,000 77% (16,600) (35%) 117,900 28%

10 April 56,700 598,600 44,700 468,700 85% 12,000 27% 129,900 28%

11 May 52,000 650,600 35,800 504,500 92% 16,200 45% 146,100 29%

12 June 59,000 709,600 45,500 550,000 100% 13,500 30% 159,600 29%

FY 2016 Projection 709,600

Retainage % 100%

Actual Retainage (YTD) 709,600

Projected Retainage 709,600

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY15 total.

Jul 12, 2016
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015
As of June 30, 2016

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Computing

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2016 FY 2016 
YTD

FY 2015 FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 555,500 555,500 504,100 504,100 10% 51,400 10% 51,400 10%

2 August 393,400 948,900 508,400 1,012,500 21% (115,000) (23%) (63,600) (6%)

3 September 358,600 1,307,500 387,200 1,399,700 28% (28,600) (7%) (92,200) (7%)

4 October 245,200 1,552,700 380,600 1,780,300 36% (135,400) (36%) (227,600) (13%)

5 November 334,800 1,887,500 303,900 2,084,200 42% 30,900 10% (196,700) (9%)

6 December 475,400 2,362,900 279,100 2,363,300 48% 196,300 70% (400) 0%

7 January 370,200 2,733,100 473,000 2,836,300 58% (102,800) (22%) (103,200) (4%)

8 February 418,900 3,152,000 366,900 3,203,200 65% 52,000 14% (51,200) (2%)

9 March 332,200 3,484,200 308,300 3,511,500 71% 23,900 8% (27,300) (1%)

10 April 336,900 3,821,100 421,600 3,933,100 80% (84,700) (20%) (112,000) (3%)

11 May 488,900 4,310,000 460,100 4,393,200 89% 28,800 6% (83,200) (2%)

12 June 530,100 4,840,100 538,200 4,931,400 100% (8,100) (2%) (91,300) (2%)

FY 2016 Projection 4,840,100

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY15 total.

Jul 12, 2016
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015
As of June 30, 2016

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Engineering

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2016 FY 2016 
YTD

FY 2015 FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 3,119,000 3,119,000 3,250,900 3,250,900 11% (131,900) (4%) (131,900) (4%)

2 August 2,558,100 5,677,100 2,879,400 6,130,300 21% (321,300) (11%) (453,200) (7%)

3 September 2,418,400 8,095,500 2,405,400 8,535,700 29% 13,000 1% (440,200) (5%)

4 October 2,339,400 10,434,900 2,246,900 10,782,600 36% 92,500 4% (347,700) (3%)

5 November 2,321,500 12,756,400 2,199,800 12,982,400 44% 121,700 6% (226,000) (2%)

6 December 2,285,700 15,042,100 2,279,100 15,261,500 52% 6,600 0% (219,400) (1%)

7 January 2,130,000 17,172,100 1,942,700 17,204,200 58% 187,300 10% (32,100) 0%

8 February 2,353,500 19,525,600 2,055,000 19,259,200 65% 298,500 15% 266,400 1%

9 March 2,601,000 22,126,600 2,244,200 21,503,400 73% 356,800 16% 623,200 3%

10 April 2,467,500 24,594,100 2,241,600 23,745,000 80% 225,900 10% 849,100 4%

11 May 3,031,500 27,625,600 2,674,300 26,419,300 89% 357,200 13% 1,206,300 5%

12 June 3,620,800 31,246,400 3,209,600 29,628,900 100% 411,200 13% 1,617,500 5%

FY 2016 Projection 31,246,400

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY15 total.

NOTE: Recoveries related to NEETRAC, GTBI, GTEC, & PRC have been excluded from the amounts presented above.  See pages 5-8 for NEETRAC, GTBI, GTEC, 
& PRC recoveries.

Jul 12, 2016
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015
As of June 30, 2016

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Sciences

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2016 FY 2016 
YTD

FY 2015 FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 1,386,300 1,386,300 1,342,000 1,342,000 12% 44,300 3% 44,300 3%

2 August 1,020,900 2,407,200 1,154,700 2,496,700 23% (133,800) (12%) (89,500) (4%)

3 September 843,900 3,251,100 721,000 3,217,700 30% 122,900 17% 33,400 1%

4 October 765,500 4,016,600 731,900 3,949,600 37% 33,600 5% 67,000 2%

5 November 694,500 4,711,100 751,900 4,701,500 43% (57,400) (8%) 9,600 0%

6 December 720,600 5,431,700 700,700 5,402,200 50% 19,900 3% 29,500 1%

7 January 667,100 6,098,800 691,500 6,093,700 56% (24,400) (4%) 5,100 0%

8 February 813,400 6,912,200 659,200 6,752,900 62% 154,200 23% 159,300 2%

9 March 760,000 7,672,200 728,300 7,481,200 69% 31,700 4% 191,000 3%

10 April 749,000 8,421,200 733,500 8,214,700 76% 15,500 2% 206,500 3%

11 May 1,085,700 9,506,900 1,114,900 9,329,600 86% (29,200) (3%) 177,300 2%

12 June 1,609,500 11,116,400 1,486,900 10,816,500 100% 122,600 8% 299,900 3%

FY 2016 Projection 11,116,400

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY15 total.

Jul 12, 2016
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015
As of June 30, 2016

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Architecture

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2016 FY 2016 
YTD

FY 2015 FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 116,100 116,100 145,400 145,400 12% (29,300) (20%) (29,300) (20%)

2 August 121,500 237,600 117,600 263,000 22% 3,900 3% (25,400) (10%)

3 September 124,900 362,500 86,200 349,200 30% 38,700 45% 13,300 4%

4 October 93,900 456,400 84,800 434,000 37% 9,100 11% 22,400 5%

5 November 83,200 539,600 87,700 521,700 44% (4,500) (5%) 17,900 3%

6 December 104,500 644,100 73,400 595,100 51% 31,100 42% 49,000 8%

7 January 78,300 722,400 65,600 660,700 56% 12,700 19% 61,700 9%

8 February 93,500 815,900 99,200 759,900 65% (5,700) (6%) 56,000 7%

9 March 103,700 919,600 94,600 854,500 73% 9,100 10% 65,100 8%

10 April 129,700 1,049,300 107,700 962,200 82% 22,000 20% 87,100 9%

11 May 142,200 1,191,500 101,700 1,063,900 90% 40,500 40% 127,600 12%

12 June 145,400 1,336,900 113,500 1,177,400 100% 31,900 28% 159,500 14%

FY 2016 Projection 1,336,900

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY15 total.

Jul 12, 2016
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015
As of June 30, 2016

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Business

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 
2016

FY 2016 
YTD

FY 
2015

FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 2,300 2,300 46,900 46,900 54% (44,600) (95%) (44,600) (95%)

2 August 1,700 4,000 15,400 62,300 72% (13,700) (89%) (58,300) (94%)

3 September 2,300 6,300 2,600 64,900 75% (300) (12%) (58,600) (90%)

4 October 2,300 8,600 2,800 67,700 79% (500) (18%) (59,100) (87%)

5 November 1,400 10,000 2,500 70,200 82% (1,100) (44%) (60,200) (86%)

6 December 1,400 11,400 0 70,200 82% 1,400 (4,075%) (58,800) (84%)

7 January 1,500 12,900 (600) 69,600 81% 2,100 (374%) (56,700) (81%)

8 February 1,500 14,400 7,500 77,100 90% (6,000) (80%) (62,700) (81%)

9 March 2,800 17,200 2,600 79,700 93% 200 8% (62,500) (78%)

10 April 3,900 21,100 1,900 81,600 95% 2,000 107% (60,500) (74%)

11 May 2,700 23,800 2,800 84,400 98% (100) (4%) (60,600) (72%)

12 June 3,000 26,800 1,700 86,100 100% 1,300 75% (59,300) (69%)

FY 2016 Projection 26,800

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY15 total.

Jul 12, 2016
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015
As of June 30, 2016

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Ivan Allen

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2016 FY 2016 
YTD

FY 2015 FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 114,800 114,800 100,100 100,100 12% 14,700 15% 14,700 15%

2 August 80,700 195,500 100,500 200,600 25% (19,800) (20%) (5,100) (3%)

3 September 33,000 228,500 58,200 258,800 32% (25,200) (43%) (30,300) (12%)

4 October 98,700 327,200 46,900 305,700 37% 51,800 110% 21,500 7%

5 November 58,500 385,700 42,300 348,000 43% 16,200 38% 37,700 11%

6 December 63,300 449,000 62,400 410,400 50% 900 1% 38,600 9%

7 January 49,500 498,500 41,000 451,400 55% 8,500 21% 47,100 10%

8 February 71,300 569,800 50,200 501,600 61% 21,100 42% 68,200 14%

9 March 91,300 661,100 52,200 553,800 68% 39,100 75% 107,300 19%

10 April 66,900 728,000 43,200 597,000 73% 23,700 55% 131,000 22%

11 May 81,700 809,700 139,100 736,100 90% (57,400) (41%) 73,600 10%

12 June 104,000 913,700 80,900 817,000 100% 23,100 29% 96,700 12%

FY 2016 Projection 913,700

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY15 total.

Jul 12, 2016
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2016 and 2015
As of June 30, 2016

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Center for Education Integrating Science, Mathematics, and Computing
Fiscal 

Month
Month 
Name

FY 
2016

FY 2016 
YTD

FY 
2015

FY 2015 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

